L05000020493		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600047098576	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/01/0501026018 **125.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	- PH 3: 13	
Office Use Only	RECEIVED	

- -

-

· • •

•.

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: <u>KATIE WONSCH</u>

DATE: <u>3/1/05</u>

REF. #: <u>0973.35357</u>

CORP. NAME: BEACHSIDE INVESTMENTS OF BREVARD, LLC

- () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
- () ANNUAL REPORT
- () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION
- () REINSTATEMENT
- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:

	- ALCO	
STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK#_	511586	FOR \$ <u>125.00</u>

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

_____ COST LIMIT: \$_____

PLEASE RETURN:

() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



- () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
- () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK
- () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
- () MERGER

- () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
- () FICTITIOUS NAME
- (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
- () WITHDRAWAL

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

SEVEL MARSSTE, FLO

OF

BEACHSIDE INVESTMENTS OF BREVARD, LLC

The undersigned, acting as organizer of this limited liability company pursuant to Chapter 608 of the Florida Statutes, hereby forms a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida and adopts the following Articles of Organization for such limited liability company:

ARTICLE I - NAME OF COMPANY

The name of the limited liability company is Beachside Investments of Brevard,

LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The street address, and the mailing address, of the principal office of the

Company is 1804 Riverview Drive, Melbourne Florida 32901.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The street address of the initial registered office of the Company in the State of Florida is 800 N. Magnolia Blvd., Suite 1500, Orlando, Florida 32803. The name of the

registered agent of the Company at that address is Dean Mead Services, LLC.

ARTICLE IV - MANAGEMENT

The Company is to be a manager-managed company. The name and address of the initial manager of the Company is Ron S. Smith, 1804 Riverview Drive, Melbourne, Florida 32901.

ARTICLE V - EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of these Articles of Organization, and the beginning of the

existence of the Company, shall be the date of filing of these Articles of Organization with the

Florida Department of State.

The undersigned member has made and subscribed these Articles of Organization

this 25 day of February, 2005.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated hereip-ore true and correct.

STATEMENT OF ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above referenced limited liability company, at the place designated in the foregoing Articles of Organization, the undersigned hereby accepts such appointment and agrees to act in such capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relevant to the proper and complete performance of the duties of a registered agent, and is familiar with, and accepts the duties and obligations of, Section 608.415 of the Florida Statutes.

DEAN MEAD SERVICES, LLC

By: Dean, Mead, Egerton, Bloodworth, Capouano & Bozarth, P.A., Sole Member

By:

R. Mason Blake, Vice President

Date: February 36, 2005

V0041606v1